
Train runs from 1 - 5 p.m., unless otherwise noted.
All train runs are weather permitting. Birthday runs are available by 

appointment on Saturdays and Sundays, 
and some weekday evenings during the summertime.

The Wenatchee Riverfront Railway is a program of
the Wenatchee Valley Museum & Cultural Center.

www.wvmcc.org    |    509.888.6240

To schedule private runs, contact:
Scott Cheek, 509-662-8502 or Dave Sleeman, 509-663-2900

Operated by volunteers!

Wenatchee Riverfront Railway
Home of the Niles Saunders Orchard Train

Wenatchee Riverfront Park
155 N. Worthen Street (entrance, parking)

Adults: $3.00    Children age 12 and under: $2.00
2015 Operation Schedule

April 25, Saturday	 Apple Blossom
April 26, Sunday	 Apple Blossom
May 2, Saturday	 Apple Blossom
May 3, Sunday	 Apple Blossom
May 23, Saturday	 Memorial Weekend
June 6, Saturday	 June Run #1
June 20, Saturday	 June Run #2
June 21, Sunday	 Father’s Day
July 4, Saturday	 Independence Day
July 18, Saturday	 July Run
August 1, Saturday	 August Run #1
August 15, Saturday	 August Run #2
September 5, Saturday	 Labor Day Weekend
September 19, Saturday	 September Run
October 31, Saturday	 Halloween (5-8 p.m.)
November 7, Saturday  Vets are free!	 Veteran’s Day Run
December 5, Saturday    by donation	 Christmas (12-4 p.m.)


